DATI ANAGRAFICI

Ente: CASTELLANZA

Cod. sede: CST032112C01
Sede: CASTELLANZA

Tutor: ELISABETTA SARTORI

Bando: Avviso 3/2021

Progetto: DoteComune 12 mesi - avviso 3/2021

Posti: 1

PROPOSTA GRADUATORIA
Nominativo

SACCHETTI STEFANO
AMATO CARMELA
ASTOLFI MARTINA
RE AURORA GLORIA
BETTONI ALICE

SURACI FRANCESCA

BORTOLIN SIMONA MONICA
LUCIANA

LOFFREDO JULIANA KAREM

GIANNETTO GABRIELLA

Eta
29
22
31
35
24
22

52

32

21

Data prot. Totale Selezionato

23/03/2021 59,00
23/03/2021 53,00

01/04/2021 53,00

22/03/2021 53,00

24/03/2021 47,00

31/03/2021 44,00

29/03/2021 44,00

31/03/2021 42,00

01/04/2021

8,00

Timbro e firma

4

K R X B X X X X

Note

Non si & presentato al
colloguio




